Bellarmine-Sacred Heart Invitational
Griffith Park

Race 1 - Open Race - Men - 2.9 Mile
09/28/2019 - 7:15 am
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Score
33

37
69
1M

115
166
183

Team
Time

1:21:08

1:22:37
1:27:47
1:35:42

1:36:30
1:52:39
2:02:21
1:56:23

1:11:04
38:34

22:37

Runner
Avg

16:13

16:31
17:33
19:08

19:18
22:31
24:28
29:05

35:32
19:17

22:37
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Avg
Mile

5:35

5:41
6:03
6:36

6:39
7:46
8:26
10:02

12:15
6:38

1747

5 Man
Gap

1:20

2:.07
3:51
313

4:06
7:51
9:35

W)

Finish Order
3,5,6,8,11,33,53

2,4,7,10,14,15,20
1,9, 13, 24, 27, 29, 54
17,18, 23, 28, 39

12,21, 26, 30, 40, 44, 51
19, 38, 48, 57, 59, 60
34, 37, 55, 58, 63
41,61, 65, 67

66, 69
16, 32

47

Scoring Order
3,5,6,8,11,28,37

2,4,7,10,14,15,19
1,9, 13, 22, 24, 26, 38
16, 17,21, 25, 32

12,20, 23, 27, 33, 34, 36

18, 31, 35, 40, 42, 43
29, 30, 39, 41, 44
4 Runners

2 Runners
2 Runners

1 Runner
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Terrence Luevano
Eder Pina

Ari Schorr

Jason Duarte
Phillip Gonzalez
Michael Duncan
Will Garrell
Andrew Tight
Michael Ryzhov
Dalton Seckinger
Joez Barnett
Jose Jimenez
Brian Daneshgar
Lars Schmitz
Manny Hernandez
David Olds

Zak Staniszewski
Michael Cheung
Antonio Sanchez
Hugh Cadden
Josue Diaz
Casey Acaster
Andy Rodemich
Noell Velasco
Guillermo Medina
Jose Pineda

Clay Kauzlaric
Ryan Murgia
Efrain Velasco
Daniel Glasband
Amado ulloa
Thomas Shumann
Radell Hutchen
Tom Foote

Dan Arsenault
Scott Thomas
Dan McAlister
Edgar Mercado
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Race 1 - Open Race - Men - 2.9 Mile

09/28/2019 - 7:15 am
Race Results

Individual
Grade School Time Points
24 Track Club LA 15191 1
26  Unattached 15403 2
29 ARC Racing Project 15:409 3
32 Unattached 15:571 4
42  ARC Racing Project 15:58.8 5
25 ARC Racing Project 16:04.8 6
16 Unattached 16:19.2 7
31 ARC Racing Project 16:22.8 8
23 Track Club LA 16:466 9
22 Unattached 16:53.7 10
30 ARC Racing Project 17:01.1 11
New Basin Blues ~ 17:21.5 12
26  Track Club LA 17:341 13
41 Unattached 17476 14
12 Unattached 17:48.7 15
Cal Coast Track Clu 18:00.6
40 PasadenaPacers-" 18:03.8 16
40 PasadenaPacers-" 18:08.3 17
15 LADWP Pacers 18:11.5 18
47  Unattached 18:125 19
41 NewBasinBlues  18:15.0 20
Unattached 18:33.8
43 PasadenaPacers-" 18:52.4 21
Track Club LA 18:56.4 22
Unattached 18:57.3
41 NewBasinBlues  19:01.1 23
23 Track Club LA 19:109 24
36 Pasadena Pacers-' 19:20.7 25
34 Track Club LA 19:410 26
48 NewBasinBlues  20:24.3 27
Unattached 20:26.4
Cal Coast Track Clu  20:33.5
56 ARC Racing Project 20:45.0 28
55 Blue & White LHS ~ 20:52.5 29
Unattached 20:54.4
43 Unattached 21:07.8
47 Blue & White LHS  21:156 30
LADWP Pacers 21:116.5 31
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39
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Armando Zambrano
Tim Panec
Leonard Diaz

lan Gutierrez
Lars Schmitz
Amir Medovoi
John Carmichael
Allen Figueroa
Arnold De Leon
Walter Lovato
Joaquin Torres
Alan Cheney
Freddie Acherman
Ben Diaz
Zachary Beimford
Brian Panosian
Stephen Legaspi
Isaac Enriquez
Alan Figueroa
Marcus Castain
Ricardo Mora
George Ruiz
Jose Cardenas
David Pullman
Jonny Mars

Eder Pina

Aiden Williams
Rafael Casillas
Darvin Jackson
Mason Cadden

Eric Couts
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Grade School

50
54
44

46
48

56
54

53
51

38
51
50
16
50

Pasadena Pacers -

New Basin Blues

The Aiden Williams

Unattached
Unattached

New Basin Blues
Unattached
Unattached

So Cal Track Club
LADWP Pacers
Unattached
Unattached

New Basin Blues
Unattached

ARC Racing Project
Track Club LA
Blue & White LHS
Unattached
LADWP Pacers
Blue & White LHS
LADWP Pacers
LADWP Pacers

The Aiden Williams

Track Club LA
Blue & White LHS
Unattached

The Aiden Williams

ClubT&H

The Aiden Williams

Unattached
ClubT&H

Time
21:17.5
21:28.4
21:32.5
21:36.8
21:45.1
21:56.9
22:04.7
22:36.7
22:37.0
22:45.2
22:50.8
22:52.5
22:57.2
23:00.6
23:22.3
23:29.6
23:59.0
24:13.6
24:23.6
25:46.8
26:02.9
28:03.4
28:25.7
29:32.7
30:27.7
31:07.9
31:504
32:18.0
34:34.7
35:42.1
38:46.3
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